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Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Odd semester 

Date Day Schedule - June 2023 

01-06-2023 Thursday  

02-06-2023 Friday <<Unit 5 Ending>> for II,III&IV year 

03-06-2023 Saturday  

04-06-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

05-06-2023 Monday Model Practical Exam sub-1 for II,III&IV year 

06-06-2023 Tuesday Model Practical Exam sub-2 

07-06-2023 Wednesday Model Practical Exam sub-3 

08-06-2023 Thursday University Practical Exam sub-1 for II,III&IV year 

09-06-2023 Friday University Practical Exam sub-2 

10-06-2023 Saturday University Practical Exam sub-3 

11-06-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

12-06-2023 Monday Model Exam Subject 1 for II,III&IV year 

13-06-2023 Tuesday  

14-06-2023 Wednesday Model Exam Subject 2 

15-06-2023 Thursday  

16-06-2023 Friday Model Exam Subject 3 

17-06-2023 Saturday  

18-06-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

19-06-2023 Monday Model Exam Subject 4 

20-06-2023 Tuesday  

21-06-2023 Wednesday Model Exam Subject 5 

22-06-2023 Thursday  

23-06-2023 Friday Model Exam Subject 6 

24-06-2023 Saturday  

25-06-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

26-06-2023 Monday  

27-06-2023 Tuesday  

28-06-2023 
Wednesday 

Tentative University Theory Examination for 
II, III & IV year 

29-06-2023 Thursday  

30-06-2023 Friday  



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Odd semester 

Date Day Schedule - July 2023 

01-07-2023 Saturday  

02-07-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

03-07-2023 Monday  

04-07-2023 Tuesday  

05-07-2023 Wednesday  

06-07-2023 Thursday  

07-07-2023 Friday  

08-07-2023 Saturday  

09-07-2023 Sunday  

10-07-2023 Monday  

11-07-2023 Tuesday  

12-07-2023 Wednesday  

13-07-2023 Thursday  

14-07-2023 Friday  

15-07-2023 Saturday  

16-07-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

17-07-2023 Monday  

18-07-2023 Tuesday  

19-07-2023 Wednesday  

20-07-2023 Thursday  

21-07-2023 Friday  

22-07-2023 Saturday  

23-07-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

24-07-2023 Monday  

25-07-2023 Tuesday  

26-07-2023 Wednesday  

27-07-2023 Thursday  

28-07-2023 Friday  

29-07-2023 Saturday  

30-07-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

31-07-2023 Monday  



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Odd semester 

Date Day Schedule - August 2023 

01-08-2023 Tuesday  

02-08-2023 Wednesday  

03-08-2023 Thursday  

04-08-2023 Friday  

05-08-2023 Saturday  

06-08-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

07-08-2023 Monday  

08-08-2023 Tuesday  

09-08-2023 Wednesday  

10-08-2023 Thursday  

11-08-2023 Friday  

12-08-2023 Saturday  

13-08-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

14-08-2023 Monday  

15-08-2023 Tuesday  

16-08-2023 Wednesday  

17-08-2023 Thursday  

18-08-2023 Friday  

19-08-2023 Saturday  

20-08-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

21-08-2023 Monday Reopening for III and IV years  

 <Starting of Unit 1> for III&IV year 
22-08-2023 Tuesday  

23-08-2023 Wednesday  

24-08-2023 Thursday  

25-08-2023 Friday  

26-08-2023 Saturday  

27-08-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

28-08-2023 Monday  

29-08-2023 Tuesday  

30-08-2023 Wednesday  

31-08-2023 Thursday  



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Odd semester 

Date Day Schedule - Sep 2023 

01-09-2023 Friday <<Unit 1 Ending>> for III&IV year 

02-09-2023 Saturday  

03-09-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

04-09-2023 Monday Reopening for II years 
<Starting of Unit 2> for III&IV year 

05-09-2023 Tuesday  

06-09-2023 Wednesday  

07-09-2023 Thursday  

08-09-2023 Friday  

09-09-2023 Saturday  

10-09-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

11-09-2023 Monday Reopening for I years 

12-09-2023 Tuesday  

13-09-2023 Wednesday  

14-09-2023 Thursday  

15-09-2023 Friday <<Unit 2 Ending>> for III&IV year 

16-09-2023 Saturday  

17-09-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

18-09-2023 Monday <Starting of Unit 3> for III&IV year 

19-09-2023 Tuesday  

20-09-2023 Wednesday  

21-09-2023 Thursday  

22-09-2023 Friday  

23-09-2023 Saturday  

24-09-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

25-09-2023 Monday CIA-I SUB -1 for II,III and IV year 

26-09-2023 Tuesday CIA I SUB -2 

27-09-2023 Wednesday CIA I SUB -3 

28-09-2023 Thursday CIA I SUB -4 

29-09-2023 Friday CIA I SUB -5  

30-09-2023 Saturday CIA I SUB -6 



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Odd semester 

Date Day Schedule - Oct 2023 

01-10-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

02-10-2023 Monday <Starting of Unit 4> for III&IV year 

03-10-2023 Tuesday  

04-10-2023 Wednesday ` 

05-10-2023 Thursday  

06-10-2023 Friday  

07-10-2023 Saturday  

08-10-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

09-10-2023 Monday  

10-10-2023 Tuesday  

11-10-2023 Wednesday  

12-10-2023 Thursday  

13-10-2023 Friday <<Unit 4 Ending>> for II,III&IV year 

14-10-2023 Saturday  

15-10-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

16-10-2023 Monday <Starting of Unit 5> for III&IV year 

17-10-2023 Tuesday  

18-10-2023 Wednesday  

19-10-2023 Thursday  

20-10-2023 Friday  

21-10-2023 Saturday  

22-10-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

23-10-2023 Monday CIA II SUB -1  

24-10-2023 Tuesday CIA II SUB -2 

25-10-2023 Wednesday CIA II SUB -3 

26-10-2023 Thursday CIA II SUB -4 

27-10-2023 Friday CIA II SUB -5 

28-10-2023 Saturday CIA II SUB -6 

29-10-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

30-10-2023 Monday  

31-10-2023 Tuesday  



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Odd semester 

Date Day   Schedule - November 2023 

01-11-2023 Wednesday  

02-11-2023 Thursday  

03-11-2023 Friday <<Unit 5 Ending>> for II,III&IV year 

04-11-2023 Saturday  

05-11-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

06-11-2023 Monday  

07-11-2023 Tuesday  

08-11-2023 Wednesday  

09-11-2023 Thursday  

10-11-2023 Friday  

11-11-2023 Saturday  

12-11-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

13-11-2023 Monday  

14-11-2023 Tuesday  

15-11-2023 Wednesday  

16-11-2023 Thursday  

17-11-2023 Friday  

18-11-2023 Saturday  

19-11-2023 Sunday  

20-11-2023 Monday  

21-11-2023 Tuesday  

22-11-2023 Wednesday  

23-11-2023 Thursday  

24-11-2023 Friday  

25-11-2023 Saturday  

26-11-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

27-11-2023 Monday Model Exam Subject 1 

28-11-2023 Tuesday Model Exam Subject 2 

29-11-2023 Wednesday Model Exam Subject 3 

30-11-2023 Thursday Model Exam Subject 4 



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Odd semester 

Date Day Schedule - December 2023 

01-12-2023 Friday Model Exam Subject 5 

02-12-2023 Saturday Model Exam Subject 6 

03-12-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

04-12-2023 Monday   

05-12-2023 Tuesday  

06-12-2023 Wednesday  

07-12-2023 Thursday  

08-12-2023 Friday  Last working day for II,III, IV years 

09-12-2023 Saturday  

10-12-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

11-12-2023 Monday Tentative University Examination for II, III & IV year 

12-12-2023 Tuesday  

13-12-2023 Wednesday  

14-12-2023 Thursday  

15-12-2023 Friday  

16-12-2023 Saturday  

17-12-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

18-12-2023 Monday  

19-12-2023 Tuesday  

20-12-2023 Wednesday  

21-12-2023 Thursday  

22-12-2023 Friday  

23-12-2023 Saturday  

24-12-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 

25-12-2023 Monday  

26-12-2023 Tuesday  

27-12-2023 Wednesday  

28-12-2023 Thursday  

29-12-2023 Friday  

30-12-2023 Saturday  

31-12-2023 Sunday HOLIDAY 



 

 
 

  



 
 

Academic Calendar 
(Even semester - 23-24) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
"TEAMWORKDIVIDESTHETASKANDMUL 

TIPLES THE SUCCESS" 

 

 

 

"COMINGTOGETHERISABEGINNING, 

KEEPING TOGETHER IS PROGRESS AND 

WORKING TOGETHER IS SUCCESS" 

ACADEMICCALENDARDecember2019–May2020 



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Even semester 

Date Day Schedule - January 2024 

1-Jan-24 Monday  

2-Jan-24 Tuesday  

3-Jan-24 Wednesday  

4-Jan-24 Thursday  

5-Jan-24 Friday  

6-Jan-24 Saturday  

7-Jan-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

8-Jan-24 Monday  

9-Jan-24 Tuesday  

10-Jan-24 Wednesday  

11-Jan-24 Thursday  

12-Jan-24 Friday  

13-Jan-24 Saturday  

14-Jan-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

15-Jan-24 Monday  

16-Jan-24 Tuesday  

17-Jan-24 Wednesday  

18-Jan-24 Thursday  

19-Jan-24 Friday  

20-Jan-24 Saturday  

21-Jan-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

22-Jan-24 Monday  

23-Jan-24 Tuesday  

24-Jan-24 Wednesday  

25-Jan-24 Thursday  

26-Jan-24 Friday  

27-Jan-24 Saturday  

28-Jan-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

29-Jan-24 Monday  

30-Jan-24 Tuesday  

31-Jan-24  Wednesday  



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Even semester 

Date Day  Schedule - February 2024 

1-Feb-24 Thursday  

2-Feb-24 Friday  

3-Feb-24 Saturday  

4-Feb-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

5-Feb-24 Monday Reopening for II, III and IV years  

<Starting of Unit 1> for II, III &IV year 
6-Feb-24 Tuesday  

7-Feb-24 Wednesday  

8-Feb-24 Thursday  

9-Feb-24 Friday  

10-Feb-24 Saturday  

11-Feb-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

12-Feb-24 Monday  

13-Feb-24 Tuesday  

14-Feb-24 Wednesday  

15-Feb-24 Thursday  

16-Feb-24 Friday Last working day for I year 

17-Feb-24 Saturday <<Unit 1 Ending>> for II,III&IV year 

18-Feb-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

19-Feb-24 Monday <Starting of Unit 2> for II, III &IV year 

20-Feb-24 Tuesday  

21-Feb-24 Wednesday  

22-Feb-24 Thursday  

23-Feb-24 Friday  

24-Feb-24 Saturday  

25-Feb-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

26-Feb-24 Monday  

27-Feb-24 Tuesday  

28-Feb-24 Wednesday  

29-Feb-24 Thursday  

 
 



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Even semester 

Date Day   Schedule - March 2024 

1-Mar-24 Friday <<Unit 2 Ending>> for II,III&IV year 

2-Mar-24 Saturday  

3-Mar-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

4-Mar-24 Monday CIA I SUB -1   

5-Mar-24 Tuesday CIA I SUB -2 

6-Mar-24 Wednesday CIA I SUB -3 

7-Mar-24 Thursday CIA I SUB -4 

8-Mar-24 Friday CIA I SUB -5 

9-Mar-24 Saturday  

10-Mar-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

11-Mar-24 Monday CIA I SUB -6  

12-Mar-24 Tuesday <Starting of Unit 3> for II, III &IV year 

13-Mar-24 Wednesday Reopening for I years  
14-Mar-24 Thursday  

15-Mar-24 Friday  

16-Mar-24 Saturday  

17-Mar-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

18-Mar-24 Monday  

19-Mar-24 Tuesday  

20-Mar-24 Wednesday  

21-Mar-24 Thursday  

22-Mar-24 Friday <<Unit 3 Ending>> for II,III&IV year 

23-Mar-24 Saturday  

24-Mar-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

25-Mar-24 Monday <Starting of Unit 4> for II, III &IV year 

26-Mar-24 Tuesday  

27-Mar-24 Wednesday  

28-Mar-24 Thursday  

29-Mar-24 Friday  

30-Mar-24 Saturday  

31- Mar-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

 



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Even semester 

Date Day Schedule – April 2024 

1-Apr-24 Monday  

2-Apr-24 Tuesday  

3-Apr-24 Wednesday  

4-Apr-24 Thursday  

5-Apr-24 Friday <<Unit 4 Ending>> for II,III&IV year 

6-Apr-24 Saturday  

7-Apr-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

8-Apr-24 Monday <Starting of Unit 5> for II, III &IV year 

9-Apr-24 Tuesday  

10-Apr-24 Wednesday  

11-Apr-24 Thursday CIA II & CIA I SUB -1   for I, II, III &IV year 

12-Apr-24 Friday CIA II & CIA I SUB -2    

13-Apr-24 Saturday  

14-Apr-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

15-Apr-24 Monday CIA II & CIA I SUB -3 

16-Apr-24 Tuesday CIA II & CIA I SUB -4 

17-Apr-24 Wednesday CIA II & CIA I SUB -5 

18-Apr-24 Thursday CIA II & CIA I SUB -6 

19-Apr-24 Friday    

20-Apr-24 Saturday  

21-Apr-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

22-Apr-24 Monday  

23-Apr-24 Tuesday  

24-Apr-24 Wednesday  

25-Apr-24 Thursday  

26-Apr-24 Friday <<Unit 5 Ending>> for II,III&IV year 

27-Apr-24 Saturday  

28-Apr-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

29-Apr-24 Monday Model Exam Subject-1 

30-Apr-24 Tuesday Model Exam Subject-2 

 
 



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Even semester 

Date Day Schedule - May 2024 

1-May-24 Wednesday Model Exam Subject-3 

2-May-24 Thursday Model Exam Subject-4 

3-May-24 Friday Model Exam Subject-5 

4-May-24 Saturday  

5-May-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

6-May-24 Monday Model Exam Subject-6  & CIA II SUB -1  for I year  

7-May-24 Tuesday CIA II SUB -2  

8-May-24 Wednesday CIA II SUB -3 

9-May-24 Thursday CIA II SUB -4 

10-May-24 Friday CIA II SUB -5 

11-May-24 Saturday Last working day for II,III, & IV year 

12-May-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

13-May-24 Monday CIA II SUB -6   

14-May-24 Tuesday  

15-May-24 Wednesday  

16-May-24 Thursday  

17-May-24 Friday  

18-May-24 Saturday  

19-May-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

20-May-24 Monday Tentative University Examination for II, III & IV year 

21-May-24 Tuesday  

22-May-24 Wednesday  

23-May-24 Thursday  

24-May-24 Friday  

25-May-24 Saturday  

26-May-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

27-May-24 Monday Model Exam Subject-1 for I Year 

28-May-24 Tuesday Model Exam Subject-2 for I Year 

29-May-24 Wednesday Model Exam Subject-3 for I Year 

30-May-24 Thursday Model Exam Subject-4 for I Year 

31-May-24 Friday Model Exam Subject-5 for I Year 

 



Sri Venkateshwaraa College of Engineering and Technology 

Academic Calendar 2023 - 24 - Even semester 

Date Day   Schedule – June  2024 

1-Jun-24 Saturday  

2-Jun-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

3-Jun-24 Monday Model Exam Subject-6 for I Year 

4-Jun-24 Tuesday  

5-Jun-24 Wednesday  

6-Jun-24 Thursday  

7-Jun-24 Friday  

8-Jun-24 Saturday  

9-Jun-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

10-Jun-24 Monday Tentative University Examination for I year 

11-Jun-24 Tuesday  

12-Jun-24 Wednesday  

13-Jun-24 Thursday  

14-Jun-24 Friday  

15-Jun-24 Saturday  

16-Jun-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

17-Jun-24 Monday  

18-Jun-24 Tuesday  

19-Jun-24 Wednesday  

20-Jun-24 Thursday  

21-Jun-24 Friday  

22-Jun-24 Saturday  

23-Jun-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

24-Jun-24 Monday  

25-Jun-24 Tuesday  

26-Jun-24 Wednesday  

27-Jun-24 Thursday  

28-Jun-24 Friday  

29-Jun-24 Saturday  

30-Jun-24 Sunday HOLIDAY 

 


